
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-064 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/10/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/3/2020

Title: Amendment No. 1 to General Services Agreement No. 2018-067 with Rich & Famous, Inc. dba Big
Green Cleaning Company

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 1 to General Services Agreement No. 2018-067 with Rich & Famous, Inc. dba Big
Green Cleaning Company, 2. Public Comment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to General Services Agreement No. 2018-
067 with Rich & Famous, Inc. dba Big Green Cleaning Company, to provide homeless camp cleanup
services for city parks, open spaces and right of way, increasing the amount by $30,000, for a total
not to exceed amount of $59,900.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
J. Paul Medel, Public Works Manager

City of Goleta Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

